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MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST MOVING 
OUT?
Find out how to 
get rid of any 
extra waste

i
7

14
21
28










5
12
19
26










www.cardiff.gov.uk/recycling  www.cardiffdigs.co.uk
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Your collection

day is

THURSDAY

Put your containers on the kerbside on

Wednesday after 4:30pm. Remember to

bring your bin and caddy back in

after they are emptied.

Collected
WEEKLY

Collected
FORTNIGHTLY   

Download the Cardiff GOV App
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GOOD TO KNOW

Food waste attracts animals such as 
rats and gulls when placed in your
bin or recycling bags!

To help keep the streets 
clean and tidy, keep your food 
waste secure inside your lockable 
kerbside caddy, and rinse tin cans 
or plastic ready meal trays before 
putting them in recycling bags.

GENERAL 
WASTE


